MERCURY (150 DFI [2.5L])
Serial Mbr Range: 06360500 THRU 0T178433 (LUS4)

_Loctite *222* Small Screw Threadiocker (32-805818)
7 Loctite “271" Adhesive Sealant (82-808815)

ez T» Permabond 105 Cyanacrylate Adhesive
o5 T 2.4 wiTeflon (32-B50738A1)

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD AMD EXHALIST PLATE

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

1
2 8283437 3|DIVIDER PLATE 1 5
3 26 814754 | SEAL 1 25
4 1o 826356 1|SCREW (51618 1-1/21M.) 17 ]
5 10 855288 5CREW [BAE18X 11N, 2 5
E 22 36373 |PLUG 1 5
7 E2723| COVER-RELIEF VALYE 1 5
g 1o 74524 | SCREW [5/16-18 1-1/4 IN.] 4 ]
| 1o E3570|SCREW [10-16 % 3/4 IN.] 1 ]
10 12 7E451 |WASHER 1 5
11 14479 | DIAPHRAGM 1 5
12 16436 'WATER DEFLECTOR 1 5
13 1649741 PLATE 1 ]
14 27 F8630] GASKET 2 25
15 24 42936| SPRING 1 5
16 14430 POPPET 1 5
17 25 E4572| GROMMET 1 5
18 E5548| CARRIER 1 ]
19 27 IN7E 4| GASKET 1 25
20 8508147 2|EXHALST PLATE 1
21 17 43044| DOWEL PIM 2
22 214701 1| SEAL 1
23 E2010 1| BRACKET 1
24 1o 812832 SCREW 1016 1/21N.) a8
25 25 19565 GROMMET 2
26 12 205863 'WASHER 4
2 11 E3254 |NUT B
28 23 27132/ BUSHING 1
29 10 BE727|SCREW [5/16-18X 1-1/4 1M, 1
30 10 BE7E3|SCREW (51618 21/2 1M, 1
3 10 BE725|SCREW [3/8-16 % 31/21N.) 3
32 3129054 5|FROWNT BRACKET ASSEMELY |1
33 1o 205557 1|SCREW [B/16-18 1/21M.) 4
34 12 18703 1)WaASHER 4
35 25 1587787 |GROMMET 4
36 18578T 8| REAR BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
- 2 814754400 ENGINE GASKET SET 1

254002700 | POWERHEAD 1




